Evolve Security Products Limited
SGRetail
SGRetail
Swing Gate
The SGRetail is one of the most
secure and saftest swing gate on the
market.

Cabinet
SGRetail
Ordering Information
Each cabinet is supplied with:-
• Cabinet H1150 x W140 x L200mm.
• 6 detection photocells.
• 12 months warranty.
SGRetail SGRetail Cabinet without arm
Arm Type and Size
SGR/OP/001 W630mm Trombone shaped arm Drawing
SGR/OP/002 W920mm Trombone shaped arm Drawing
SGR/OP/003 W600mm Full panel arm Drawing
SGR/OP/004 W900mm Full panel arm Drawing
Options
OP-RELAY-00 Alarm output Relay
Data Sheet OP-KEY-00 Hold Open Key switch 3 position A-OFF-B
ESP-MANIF-001 Manifestation dots 50mm dia, 100mm spacing, 1m length